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- Agenda -

9:30 am
10:00 am

10:05 am
10:20 am
10:40 am

10:50 am

11:00 am

11:10 am
11:20 am

12:05 pm

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm
3:00 pm

3:15 pm

Registration and Coffee

Welcome

Susan Hackwood, PhD, California Council on Science and Technology

Bjoern Hartmann, PhD

Jacobs Institute for Design Innovation, UC Berkeley

Introductory Remarks

Van Ton-Quinlivan & Matthew Roberts, EdD

California Community Colleges Chancellor’s Olffice

Promoting Engagement of the California Community Colleges

with the MakerSpace Movement

Brie Lindsey, PhD, California Council on Science and Technology

Break

MakerSpace/EDU — Title TBA

Jessica Parker, PhD, MakerEd

Conceiving, Designing, Building and Integrating FabLabs and

Makerspaces into the fabric of your school

Daniel Beesley, Idea Builder Labs, Laney FabLab

MakerSpace in the Community — Title TBA

Gina Lujan, Hacker Lab

Panel: MakerSpace Issues and Opportunities

Jessica Parker, Daniel Beesley, Gina Lujan

Resources Quick-Talks

Amy Schulz, National Association for Community College
Entrepreneurship and New World of Work

Tim Aldinger, LaunchPath

Landon Taylor, Basel |

Networking Lunch

Small Group Sessions

Join suggested groups for discussions

Designate group reporter

Discussion Highlights and Wrap-up

Break

Form groups for optional tours of Jacobs Institute for Design

Innovation (20-person limit per group)

Optional Tour of Jacobs Institute for Design Innovation begins




