



Northern California InnovationMaker3 Symposium UC Berkeley | Jacobs Institute for Design Innovation | Monday, June 13, 2016

- Agenda -

9:30 am	Registration and Coffee
10:00 am	Welcome
	Susan Hackwood, PhD, California Council on Science and Technology
	Bjoern Hartmann, PhD
	Jacobs Institute for Design Innovation, UC Berkeley
10:05 am	Introductory Remarks
	Van Ton-Quinlivan & Matthew Roberts, EdD
	California Community Colleges Chancellor's Office
10:20 am	Promoting Engagement of the California Community Colleges
	with the MakerSpace Movement
	Brie Lindsey, PhD, California Council on Science and Technology
	Break
10:50 am	1
11.00	Jessica Parker, PhD, MakerEd
11:00 am	Conceiving, Designing, Building and Integrating FabLabs and
	Makerspaces into the fabric of your school
	Daniel Beesley, Idea Builder Labs, Laney FabLab
11:10 am	MakerSpace in the Community – Title TBA
11.00	Gina Lujan, Hacker Lab
11:20 am	
12.05	Jessica Parker, Daniel Beesley, Gina Lujan
12:05 pm	Resources Quick-Talks <i>Amy Schulz, National Association for Community College</i>
	Entrepreneurship and New World of Work
	Tim Aldinger, LaunchPath
	Landon Taylor, Basel1
12:30 pm	Networking Lunch
1:30 pm	Small Group Sessions
F	Join suggested groups for discussions
	Designate group reporter
2:30 pm	Discussion Highlights and Wrap-up
3:00 pm	Break
-	Form groups for optional tours of Jacobs Institute for Design
	Innovation (20-person limit per group)
3:15 pm	Optional Tour of Jacobs Institute for Design Innovation begins